No. C 159584

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NORTHWEST LAVENDER GUILD, INC. (NWLG, INC.)
CAROL L. MCSHEEHY

3065 W HILLSDALE RD

ATHOL ID 83801-8128

USA

CAROL L MCSHEEHY
3065 W HILLSDALE RD
ATHOL ID 83801-8128

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR OLIVIA GIANAAST BOX 1923

DIRECTOR MAGGIE FIREY P.O. BOX 370
TREASURER CAROL L MCSHEEHY 3065 W. HILLSDALE RD.
PRESIDENT LUCINDA A DEPAULIS 1217 W. LONE MT. ROAD
DIRECTOR PATSY FRAZIER 4208 STAPLES AVE
SECRETARY SHERI GLACKIN 24432 N HWY 41
DIRECTOR JAN SYLTE 11508 E NUNN RD

City State Country
NEWPORT WA USA
PRIEST RIVER ID USA
ATHOL ID USA
ATHOL ID USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA
RATHDRUM ID USA
ATHOL ID USA

Postal Code
99156
83856
83801-8128
83801
83815
83858
83801

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 159584

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Carol L. McSheehy
Name (type or print): Carol L. McSheehy

Date: 03/03/2010
Title: Registered Agent

Processed 03/03/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




