No. C 159584		Due no later than Mar 31, 2010		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			CAROL L MCSHEEHY			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. NORTHWEST LAVENDER GUILD, INC. (NWLG, INC.) CAROL L. MCSHEEHY 3065 W HILLSDALE RD ATHOL ID 83801-8128		ATHOL ID 838	3065 W HILLSDALE RD ATHOL ID 83801-8128 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		USA USA		J. <u>New</u> Registered	3. Item Registered Agent Signature.			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of I	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	ırer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	OLIVIA GIANAAST		BOX 1923	NEWPORT	WA	USA	99156	
DIRECTOR	MAGGIE FIREY		P.O. BOX 370	PRIEST RIVER	ID	USA	83856	
TREASURER	CAROL L MCSHEEHY		3065 W. HILLSDALE RD.	ATHOL	ID	USA	83801-8128	
PRESIDENT	LUCINDA A DEPAULIS		1217 W. LONE MT. ROAD	ATHOL	ID	USA	83801	
DIRECTOR	CTOR PATSY FRAZIER		4208 STAPLES AVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815	
SECRETARY	CRETARY SHERI GLACKIN		24432 N HWY 41	RATHDRUM	ID	USA	83858	
DIRECTOR	JAN SYLTE		11508 E NUNN RD	ATHOL	ID	USA	83801	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Carol L. McSheehy		Date	Date: 03/03/2010			
C 159584		Name (type or print): Carol L. McSheehy		Title: Registered Agent				
Processed 03/03/2010	d 03/03/2010 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							